
2019/20 Freshmen Winter Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time Type of game

11/9/2019 Saturday Castaic Castaic High School 10:00 AM 9 innings
11/16/2019 Saturday  Moorpark Moorpark High School 10:00 AM 10 innings
11/23/2019 Saturday Agoura Agoura High School 10:00 AM 9 innings

Thanksgiving Week
12/3/2020 Tuesday Burbank Burbank High School 5:30 PM 7 innings
12/8/2019 Sunday Cleveland Valencia High School 10:00 AM 9 innings

12/15/2019 Sunday El Camino Real Valencia High School 10:00 AM 9 innings
Winter Break

1/11/2020 Saturday Harvard/Westlake TBA 10:00 AM 9 innings
1/15/2020 Wednesday Crescenta Valley Stengal Field (Glendale) 6:30 PM 7 innings
1/18/2020 Saturday West Ranch West Ranch High School 10:00 AM 9 innings
1/25/2020 Saturday Saugus Saugus High School 10:00 AM 10 innings
2/1/2020 Saturday Canyon TBA 10:00 AM 9 innings
2/8/2020 Saturday Chaminade Simi Valley High School 12:00 PM 7 innings

Simi Valley Simi Valley High School 2:30 PM 7 innings


